General information about company

Scrip code 509650

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE083001019

Name of the company

THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LTD

‘Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully |No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX)
. . No. Of shares
Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- . shares held | total no. of shares .
Category . - underlying _ No of Voting (XIV)
a sharecholder shareholders | equity up equity Depository (Vi = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights
an (111) shares held | sharesheld | b ©“ ="' V1) (IV)H(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a %
(av) V) P (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class of (A+B+C)
Total
eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 11220 11220 46.36 11220 11220 | 46.36
Group
(B) Public 86 12980 12980 53.64 12980 12980 | 53.64
Non Promoter-
© Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 92 24200 24200 100 24200 24200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\Illllmber of
ares
No. Of aa %- Number‘of pledged or L
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | SOnVersion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible -
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlylr.lg convertible securities (s a held in
18} . Outstanding o, percentage of A L
. 0,
(I1) convertible W, " securities diluted sh sa Asa% dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of tiuted share % of form (XIV)
X (Xi) Wi : capital) (XD= | No. | total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Xqrran s (VI +H(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(XD @ % of held held ) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 46.36 11220
Group
(B) Public 53.64 11009 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(6] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22229 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares of total no. of shares ;
Category & Name of : "~ | paid-up | underlying ; No of Voting (XIV) | Total asa
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ! held (VII) | (calculated as per : % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository _ Rights °0
(111 shares harcs Receipts (vry | (V)T [ SCRR, 1957) (VIID Total
held (IV) held {V) (V)+ (VD) | Asa% of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Total Voting
eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 3 2004 2004 8.28 2004 2004 |8.28
(d) Any Other (specify) 3 9216 9216 38.08 9216 9216 |38.08
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 11220 11220 46.36 11220 11220 | 46.36
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 6 11220 11220 | 4636 11220 11220 | 46.36
Promoter Group
(A=ANDHA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(2) capital up to Rs. 2 3 1080 1080 4.46 1080 1080 | 4.46
lakhs
0] Bodies Corporate 8 7899 7899 32.64 7899 7899 | 32.64
(m) Any Other (specify) 75 4001 4001 16.53 4001 4001 | 16.53
Sub-Total (B)(4) 86 12980 12980 53.64 12980 12980 | 53.64
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
86 12980 12980 53.64 12980 12980 | 53.64
BYD+B)(2)+(B)
(3)1+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 92 24200 24200 100 24200 24200 100
Total (A+B+C) 92 24200 24200 100 24200 24200 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o) - imbered un ¢ erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1ID) equity shares
Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (gga{ll)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VIDHX) As a % () Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @) (i1) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 8.28 2004
(d) 38.08 9216
Sub-Total (A) 46.36 11220
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4636 11220
and Promoter '
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(g) 4.46 1080 0 0 0
o 32.64 7739 0 0 0
(m) 16.53 2190 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 53.64 11009 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 53.64 11009 0 0 0
BY2)HB)3)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 22229
Total (A+B+C 100 22229

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shekhar Bajaj

Minal Bajaj

Sanjivnayan Bajaj

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ACJPB6315N

ABUPB2990D

ACJPB6306P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

804

320

880

2004

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)+
W+ (VD

804

320

880

2004

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.32

3.64

8.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

804

320

880

2004

Class eg:y

Total

804

320

880

2004

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.32

1.32

3.64

8.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.32

3.64

8.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

804

320

880

2004

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bachhraj & Company Pvt. Ltd.

Jamnalal Sons Pvt. Ltd.

Niraj Bajaj (A/c Niravnayan Trust)

PAN (IT)

AAACBS589N

AAACJ3176H

AAATNI019L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6152

2844

220

9216

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W (VD

6152

2844

220

9216

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.42

11.75

0.91

38.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

6152

2844

220

9216

Class eg:y

Total

6152

2844

220

9216

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.42

11.75

0.91

38.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.42

11.75

0.91

38.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6152

2844

220

9216

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIKKIM JANSEVA PRATISTHAN
PVT.LTD.

THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LTD
UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

Other 6 Body
Corporates

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACS0009E

AAACT2016J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6824

717

358

7899

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

6824

717

358

7899

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.2

2.96

1.48

32.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6824

717

358

7899

Class eg:y

Total

6824

717

358

7899

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.2

2.96

1.48

32.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

282

2.96

1.48

32.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

6824

717

198

7739




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Recason for not Textual
providing PAN Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0




Text Block

Textual Information(1) 6 other Body Corporates holding less than 1%




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Prakashbhai k Vaghela

SAMEER NARENDRA SHAH

Vinod K Nevatia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHAPV1883F

AACPS4998K

AAEPNS8175H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

280

400

400

1080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

280

400

400

1080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.65

4.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

280

400

400

1080

Class eg:y

Total

280

400

400

1080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.65

1.65

4.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.65

4.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

280

400

400

1080




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category Others

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Others

Rajesh Kumar Jaipuria HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAQHR7084B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

74

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2793
held (IV)

1084

2793

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 2793
(WV+ (VD

1084

2793

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.54

4.48

11.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X 2793

1084

2793

Class eg:y

Total 2793

1084

2793

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11.54

4.48

11.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.54

4.48

11.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1106 1084 1106
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







