General information about comp	any
Scrip code	509650
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE083O01019
Name of the company	THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LTD
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decl	aration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0				

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement hol	lding of spe	cified securities				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of		r of Voti		s held in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	otal no. of shares calculated as per SCRR,			Total as a %
			(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	11220			11220	46.36	11220		11220	46.36
(B)	Public	86	12980			12980	53.64	12980		12980	53.64
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	92	24200			24200	100	24200		24200	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		(XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization o		of shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.36					11220			
(B)	Public				53.64					11009	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100				_	22229	0	0	0

	Table II - S	tatement sho	owing sha	reholding	pattern of th	e Promote	er and Promoter Gi	oup			
			No. of	No. Of	No Of shows	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %		er of Voti		ts held in (IX)
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of V Rights	Voting (X	KIV)	Total as a % of Total
		, ,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern o	f the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2004			2004	8.28	2004		2004	8.28
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	9216			9216	38.08	9216		9216	38.08
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	11220			11220	46.36	11220		11220	46.36
(2)	Foreign	*	•	•	•	-		•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	11220			11220	46.36	11220		11220	46.36
В	Table III - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern o	of the Public	shareholder	•		•		•	•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	t(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3	1080			1080	4.46	1080		1080	4.46
(1)	Bodies Corporate	8	7899			7899	32.64	7899		7899	32.64
(m)	Any Other (specify)	75	4001			4001	16.53	4001		4001	16.53
Sub-Total (B)(4)		86	12980			12980	53.64	12980		12980	53.64
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		86	12980			12980	53.64	12980		12980	53.64
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	of the Non I	Promoter- Non Pu	blic sharehol	der	•		•	
Total (A+B+C2)		92	24200			24200	100	24200		24200	100
Total (A+B+C)		92	24200			24200	100	24200		24200	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Un Shares Ou	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				8.28					2004			
(d)				38.08					9216			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				46.36					11220			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				46.36					11220			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	ı			1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(g)				4.46					1080	0	0	0
(1)				32.64					7739	0	0	0
(m)				16.53					2190	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				53.64					11009	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				53.64					11009	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	moter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					22229			
Total (A+B+C				100					22229			

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shekhar Bajaj	Minal Bajaj	Sanjivnayan Bajaj	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACJPB6315N	ABUPB2990D	ACJPB6306P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	804	320	880	2004
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	804	320	880	2004
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.32	1.32	3.64	8.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)		
Class eg:X	804	320	880	2004
Class eg:y				
Total	804	320	880	2004
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.32	1.32	3.64	8.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.32	1.32	3.64	8.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	804	320	880	2004
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	

		Any Other (speci	fy)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bachhraj & Company Pvt. Ltd.	Jamnalal Sons Pvt. Ltd.	Niraj Bajaj (A/c Niravnayan Trust)	
PAN (II)	AAACB5589N	АААСЈ3176Н	AAATN1019L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6152	2844	220	9216
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6152	2844	220	9216
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.42	11.75	0.91	38.08
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()		
Class eg: X	6152	2844	220	9216
Class eg:y				
Total	6152	2844	220	9216
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.42	11.75	0.91	38.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.42	11.75	0.91	38.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6152	2844	220	9216
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIKKIM JANSEVA PRATISTHAN PVT.LTD.	THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LTD UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE ACCOUNT	Other 6 Body Corporates	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACS0009E	AAACT2016J		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6824	717	358	7899
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6824	717	358	7899
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.2	2.96	1.48	32.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	6824	717	358	7899
Class eg:y				
Total	6824	717	358	7899
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.2	2.96	1.48	32.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.2	2.96	1.48	32.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	6824	717	198	7739

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)			
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

Text Block				
	Textual Information(1) 6 other Body Corporates holding less than 1%			

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Prakashbhai k Vaghela	SAMEER NARENDRA SHAH	Vinod K Nevatia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHAPV1883F	AACPS4998K	AAEPN8175H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	280	400	400	1080
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	280	400	400	1080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.65	1.65	4.46
Number of Voting J	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	280	400	400	1080
Class eg:y				
Total	280	400	400	1080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	1.65	1.65	4.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.65	1.65	4.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	280	400	400	1080

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Others	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Others	Rajesh Kumar Jaipuria HUF	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		AAQHR7084B	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	74	1	74			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2793	1084	2793			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2793	1084	2793			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.54	4.48	11.54			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2793	1084	2793			
Class eg:y						
Total	2793	1084	2793			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.54	4.48	11.54			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	11.54	4.48	11.54			

N. ()					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1106	1084	1106		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		